Juniper EX2300 Series Ethernet
Switches Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content...................................................................................................................................................... 1
overview.....................................................................................................................................................2
Product Description................................................................................................................................... 2
Appearance................................................................................................................................................4

EX2300-24MP 45.7
EX2300-48MP 45.8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 4. Ordering information
Product number Product description
Switches
Router-switch.com 19
EX2300-24T
EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-24T-VC EX2300 24-port non-PoE+ w/ Virtual Chassis License
EX2300-24P
EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-24P-VC EX2300 24-port PoE+ w/ Virtual Chassis License
EX2300-24MP
EX2300 16-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 8-port 10/100/1000/2500BASE-T
PoE+, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/ SFP+ (optics sold separately)
EX2300-24T-DC
EX2300 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T with internal DC PSU, 4 x 1/10GbE
SFP/SFP+ (optics sold separately
EX2300-24T-TAA
EX2300 TAA 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold
separately
EX2300-24P-TAA
EX2300 TAA 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics
sold separately)
EX2300-48T
EX2300 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-48T-VC EX2300 48-port non-PoE+ w/ Virtual Chassis License
EX2300-48P
EX2300 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+ (optics sold
separately)
EX2300-48P-VC EX2300 48-port PoE+ w/ Virtual Chassis License
EX2300-48MP
EX2300 32-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 16-port
10/100/1000/2500BASE-T PoE+, 6 x 1/10GbE SFP/ SFP+ (optics sold
separately)